
Bus: 17
2:45 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:03 PM S DUNDEE ST @ W JEFFERSON BLVD [SE]
3:04 PM S DUNDEE ST @ W WASHINGTON ST [SE]
3:06 PM 3419 W WASHINGTON ST - CHARLES BLACK CTR [N]
3:08 PM W WASHINGTON ST@FALCON ST [N]
3:09 PM W WASHINGTON ST @ N KENMORE ST [NE]
3:11 PM W WASHINGTON ST @ N ILLINOIS ST [NE]
3:12 PM W WASHINGTON ST @ N CHICAGO ST [NE]
3:13 PM W WASHINGTON ST @ N SHERIDAN ST [NE]
3:16 PM LINDEN AVE @ N FALCON ST [SW]
3:19 PM N MEADE ST @ HOLLAND ST [NW]
3:20 PM WASHINGTON ST@S MEADE ST [NW]
3:22 PM W JEFFERSON BLVD @ S KALEY ST [NE]
3:28 PM FORD ST @ S KALEY ST [SW]
3:29 PM POLAND ST @ S MEADE ST [SW]
3:32 PM GRACE ST @ S OLIVE ST [SW]
3:40 PM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 603
2:45 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:06 PM N MEADE ST @ LINDEN AVE [SE]
3:07 PM KENWOOD AVE @ FREMONT ST [SW]
3:09 PM BERTRAND ST@FREMONT ST [SE]
3:11 PM LONGLEY AVE @ N ELMER ST [S]
3:12 PM LONGLEY AVE @ HUEY ST [SW]
3:13 PM HUEY ST @ FREDERICKSON ST [SE]
3:15 PM JOHNSON ST @ WERWINSKI ST [NW]
3:17 PM LONGLEY AVE @ N BROOKFIELD ST [SW]
3:20 PM WILBER ST @ VAN BUREN ST [SE]
3:25 PM SHERMAN AVE @ CALIFORNIA AVE [NW]
3:29 PM LAPORTE AVE@OAK ST [N]
3:32 PM LAPORTE AVE @ FASSNACHT AVE [NE]
3:32 PM FASSNACHT AVE @ STUDEBAKER ST [NE]
3:35 PM W COLFAX AVE @ BIRDSELL ST [NE]
3:36 PM BIRDSELL ST @ LINDEN AVE [SE]
3:37 PM 220 N BROOKFIELD ST [E]
3:38 PM N BROOKFIELD ST @ FLORENCE AVE [SE]
3:39 PM JOHNSON ST @ BERTRAND/513 Johnson [E]
3:41 PM HUEY ST @ KENWOOD AVE [NW]
3:42 PM HUEY ST @ SMITH ST [NW]
3:43 PM HUEY ST @ LINDEN AVE [NW]
3:44 PM ORANGE ST @ HUEY ST [SW]

1



Bus: 604
2:45 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:04 PM FORD ST @ S GLADSTONE AVE [NE]
3:05 PM JUNIPER PL @ FAIRWAY ST [N]
3:08 PM S LOMBARDY DR @ HURON ST [SE]
3:13 PM BIRCHWOOD AVE @ SILVER LN [W]
3:18 PM BELLEVILLE CIR @ #4830/4832 [NE]
3:48 PM 28250 HARRISON RD [S]
4:04 PM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 605
2:45 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:04 PM HURON ST @ PHILLIPA ST [SW]
3:06 PM S CARLISLE@FORD ST (601 S CARLISLE ST) [SW]
3:08 PM HURON ST @ S GRANT ST [SW]
3:09 PM HURON ST@ S JACKSON ST (506 S JACKSON ST) [SW]
3:10 PM HURON ST @ PULASKI ST [SW]
3:11 PM HURON ST@HARRIS ST [SW]
3:15 PM LAUREL ST @ W JEFFERSON BLVD [E]
3:18 PM 436 LINCOLNWAY WEST HWY [SW]
3:25 PM WEBSTER ST @ DUNHAM ST [SE]
3:26 PM DUNHAM ST @ S WALNUT ST [NE]
3:28 PM 1517 W SAMPLE ST-RAINBOW DAYCARE [N]
3:32 PM W INDIANA AVE @ MAGNOLIA ST [SW]
3:34 PM W DUBAIL AVE @ NASH ST [NE]
3:36 PM W CALVERT ST @ PULASKI ST [NE]
3:38 PM S JACKSON ST @ W DUBAIL AVE [SE]
3:39 PM W DUBAIL AVE@S BROOKFIELD ST [NE]
3:40 PM W DUBAIL AVE @ S WARREN ST [NE]
3:41 PM W DUBAIL AVE @ PHILLIPA ST [NE]
3:44 PM W CALVERT ST @ S GRANT ST [SW]
3:46 PM S BROOKFIELD ST @ DELAWARE ST [NW]
3:48 PM DELAWARE ST @ S OLIVE ST [NE]
3:50 PM HIGHLAND AVE @ S CARLISLE ST [SW]
3:52 PM S KALEY ST @ W IRVINGTON AVE [SE]
3:54 PM W FAIRVIEW AVE @ S MEADE ST [SW]
3:57 PM PROSPECT ST @ W CALVERT ST [SE]
3:59 PM 1702 S OLIVE ST [E]
4:07 PM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

Bus: 606
2:45 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER

2



3:07 PM 2217 LINCOLNWAY WEST [N]
3:09 PM HARTZER ST@BONDS AVE [N]
3:11 PM N MEADE ST @ FREDERICKSON ST [NW]
3:13 PM WESTMOOR ST @ ECLIPSE PL [N]
3:14 PM ECLIPSE PL @ FREDERICKSON ST [SE]
3:16 PM GOODLAND AVE @ PRAST BLVD [SE]
3:17 PM GOODLAND AVE @ HARTZER ST [SE]
3:22 PM ARDMORE TRL @ N BENDIX DR [SW]
3:23 PM 3026 ARDMORE TRAIL [S]
3:26 PM CALHOUN ST @ FREMONT ST [SW]
3:28 PM HUMBOLDT ST @ HUEY ST [SW]
3:30 PM HUMBOLDT ST@JOHNSON ST(1201 N JOHNSON) [SW]
3:32 PM JOHNSON ST @ W BULLA ST [SE]
3:34 PM JOHNSON ST @ KELLER ST [SE]
3:38 PM PERSHING ST @ N BROOKFIELD ST [SW]
3:45 PM BEALE ST @ CUSHING ST [SW]
3:56 PM 1004/1006 N EDDY ST [E]
4:03 PM 236 SR-933 [E]
4:09 PM CROWNED HEROS DC
4:13 PM 2601 N BENDIX DR - GROWING KIDS DC [W]
4:15 PM N BENDIX DR @ REDWING DR [W]

Bus: 607
2:45 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:07 PM 2630 Prairie Ave(@ the Office) [NW]
3:13 PM S BROOKFIELD ST @ MAGYAR CT [NW]
3:14 PM S BROOKFIELD ST @ W EWING AVE [NW]
3:15 PM 1706 W EWING AVE [S]
3:16 PM W EWING AVE @ S DOROTHY ST [SW]
3:17 PM S GERTRUDE ST @ W DONALD ST [SE]
3:20 PM 1128 W INDIANA AVE [S]
3:23 PM KEMBLE AVE @ W DONALD ST [NW]
3:25 PM W DONALD ST @ S CHAPIN ST [SW]
3:27 PM W EWING AVE@ TAYLOR ST [NW]
3:31 PM CARROLL ST @ E IRVINGTON AVE [SE]
3:39 PM MARINE ST @ E CALVERT ST [SE]
3:51 PM IRISH HILLS-CLUBHOUSE [NW]
3:52 PM IRISH HILLS DR No Intersection [W]

Bus: 608
2:45 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:00 PM HARRISON PRIMARY CENTER
3:01 PM STOP @ ALLEY NORTH OF WESTERN [NE]
3:03 PM W JEFFERSON BLVD @ S KENMORE ST [N]
3:05 PM W JEFFERSON@WELLINGTON(3629/3623 W Jefferson) [N]

3



3:06 PM W JEFFERSON BLVD @ S ILLINOIS ST [NE]
3:10 PM 4118 W WESTERN AVE [N]
3:12 PM N LOMBARDY DR @ BURBANK AVE [E]
3:15 PM LINDEN AVE@CONCORD [E]
3:16 PM LINDEN AVE @ WALTON AVE [SW]
3:17 PM LINDEN AVE @ N GLADSTONE ST [SW]
3:19 PM N ALBERT ST @ GARDEN PL [W]
3:20 PM N ALBERT ST @ W WASHINGTON ST [NW]
3:21 PM W WASHINGTON ST @ N EDISON AVE [NE]
3:22 PM W WASHINGTON ST @ N GLADSTONE ST [NE]
3:26 PM LINDEN AVE @BOSTON DR [NE]
3:27 PM IDLEWOOD DR @ WOODHILL LN [N]
3:30 PM REDBUD LN @ CLEARVIEW PL [NE]
3:37 PM PACKARD AVE @ BOOKER AVE [NE]
3:46 PM LEXINGTON AVE @ LAWRENCE ST [SE]
3:53 PM HOLLYWOOD BLVD @ EDISON RD [SE]
3:54 PM 23594 EDISON RD [S]
4:02 PM NAVARRE INTERMEDIATE

4


